
 

Featured Winery Program 
Noon to 4PM at the Courtyard Express Bar 

Friday, July 13 - Wiens Family Cellars 
 

Saturday, July 14   McKahn Family Cellars 
 

Sunday, July 15 - Seven Angels Cellars 
 

Friday, July 20 - We Believe Wines 
 

Saturday, July 21 & 22 -  Dubost Winery 
 

Friday, July 27 - Row Eleven Wines 
 

Saturday, July 28 - Dark Star Cellars 
 

Sunday, July 29 - Fallbrook Winery 
 

Friday, August 3 - Mineral Wines 
 

Saturday, August 4 - Orange Coast Winery 
 

Sunday, August 5  -  Frisby Cellars 
 

Friday, August 10 -  Pear Valley Estate Wine 
 

Saturday, August 11 -  Good Luck Have Fun Wines 
 

Sunday, August 12 – Sunce Winery and Vineyards 
 


